SepraPor®
Hollow Fiber Filter Cartridges
SepraPor © Hollow Fiber Filter Cartridges
SepraPor® XFM is a tangential flow filtration cartridge containing hollow fibers. The SepraPor® hollow fiber filter
cartridge is available for both microfiltration and ultrafiltration applications and is offered in a variety of lengths and
diameters to provide ease of scalability.
Features and Benefits
• Discrete separation between retention ratings

compliance to specifications, Meissner’s Quality Assurance staff continually audits the
manufacturing process for conformance to its Quality Management System.
SepraPor © Dimensions & Ordering Information
Retention Rating
M10 = 0.1 µm
M20 = 0.2 µm
M40 = 0.4 µm
010 = 10 kDa
030 = 30 kDa
050 = 50 kDa
100 = 100 kDa
300 = 300 kDa
500 = 500 kDa
750 = 750 kDa
Fiber I.D.: 1.0 mm
Fiber O.D.: 1.5 mm
To specify the
correct part number,
please choose a
Retention Rating
from the chart at
left and insert the
code in the spaces
indicated with
underscore marks
in the Part Number
field in the chart
below.
   Part    Number
Filter
Diameter
Fluid Path Length
(Nominal)
Effective
Filtration Area
Housing Seal
Configuration1
O-ring Seal
Material
XFM _ _ _ C412-AAS
2" (5.1 cm)
12" (30 cm) 4.3 ft2 (0.4 m2)
AA
Silicone
XFM _ _ _ C424-AAS 24" (60 cm) 8.6 ft2 (0.8 m2)
XFM _ _ _ C512-AAS
3" (7.6 cm)
12" (30 cm) 9.7 ft2 (0.9 m2)
XFM _ _ _ C524-AAS 24" (60 cm) 22.6 ft2 (2.1 m2)
XFM _ _ _ C612-CCS2
4" (10.2 cm)
12" (30 cm) 24.8 ft2 (2.3 m2)
XFM _ _ _ C624-CCS2 24" (60 cm) 45.2 ft2 (4.2 m2) CC
XFM _ _ _ C824-AAS2 5.9" (15 cm)3 24" (60 cm) 89.3 ft2 (8.3 m2) AA
1 AA and CC configured cartridges are fitted with an O-ring at each open-face end that engage and seal the cartridge in the filter housing.
2 Cartridges with these diameter sizes are only available for microfiltration (0.1, 0.2, and 0.4 μm retentions) and are not offered
  for ultrafiltration retentions.
Additional information about this filter product is available in the SepraPor® Green Docs document at www.meissner.com/green-docs.
SepraPor® is a trademark of Meissner Filtration Products, inc.
© 2025, 2024, 2023, 2020 Meissner Filtration Products, Inc. All rights reserved.
XFM 1.3A
Meissner Headquarters
1001 Flynn Road  •  Camarillo, CA  93012  •  USA
+1.805.388.9911  •  www.meissner.com